GS900 Series Datasheet
AlliedTelesis.com
GS900 Series
Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet Switches
The Allied Telesis GS900 Series offers unmanaged Gigabit switching solutions for the
desktop and small networks. They provide internal and external power-supply versions,
wall, desk and rack-mounting options for flexibility in deployment requirements
Overview

GS900 Series Datasheet | 3
617-000595  Rev A
ORDERING INFORMATION
Where xx = 	 10 forUS power cord
                 	 20 for no power cord
                	 30 for UK power cord
       	 40 for AU power cord
      	 50 for EU power cord
AT-GS900/5E-xx 5-port 10/100/1000T unmanaged switch, external P/S
AT-GS900/8E-xx 8-port 10/100/1000T unmanaged switch, external P/S
AT-GS900/8-xx 8-port 10/100/1000T unmanaged switch
AT-GS900/8PS-xx 8-port 10/100/1000T unmanaged switch, with PoE and SFP uplink
AT-GS900/16-xx 16-port 10/100/1000T unmanaged switch
AT-GS900/24-xx 24-port 10/100/1000T unmanaged switch